
 

STRUCTURE OF THE SYLLABUS FOR 4 YEAR UG PROGRAMME  

 

SCHOOL NAME  - RSBAS 

DEPARTMENT NAME - Psychology 

PROGRAMME NAME - B.A. Psychology 

 

 

1st SEMESTER 

COMPONENT COURSE 

CODE 

COURSE TITLE LEVEL CREDIT L-T-P 

Major (Core) 

 

 

 

PSY062M101 

 

PSY062M102 

Introduction to 

Psychology I 

Developmental 

Psychology I 

100 

 

100 

3 

 

3 

3-1-0 

 

3-1-0 

Minor PSY062N101 Basic Psychology I 100 3 3-0-0 

Interdisciplinary 

(IDC) 

 Introduction to Indian 

Knowledge System-I 

100 3 3-0-0 

Ability Enhancement 

course (AEC) 

AEC982A101 Communicative 

English and 

Behavioural Science- I 

100 2 2-0-0 

Skill Enhancement 

Course (SEC) 

PSY062S111 Life Skills 100 3 3-0-0 

Value Added Course 

(VAC) 

 Will select one course 

form a basket of 

courses 

   

SWAYAM COURSE    3/4  

TOTAL CREDIT FOR 1st SEMESTER 20+3/4  

2nd SEMESTER 

COMPONENT 
COURSE 

CODE 
COURSE TITLE LEVEL CREDIT L-T-P 

Major (Core) PSY062M201 

 

 

Introduction to 

Psychology II 

100 

 

 

3 

 

 

3-1-0 

 

 



PSY062M202 Developmental 

Psychology II 

100 3 

 

 

3-1-0 

Minor PSY062N201  100 3 3-0-0 

IDC  Introduction to Indian 

Knowledge System-II 

 3 3-0-0 

AEC AEC982A201 Communicative 

English and 

Behavioural Science-II 

100 2 2-0-0 

SEC PSY062S211 Psychological Testing 100 3 0-0-3 

VAC  Will select one course 

from a basket of 

courses 

   

SWAYAM COURSE    3/4  

TOTAL CREDIT FOR 2nd SEMESTER 20+3/4  

3rd SEMESTER 

COMPONENT 
COURSE 

CODE 
COURSE TITLE LEVEL CREDIT L-T-P 

Major (Core) PSY062M301 

 

 

PSY062M302 

Abnormal Psychology 

I 

 

Development of 

Psychological Thought 

200 

 

 

200 

4 

 

 

4 

4-2-0 

 

 

4-2-0 

Minor PSY062N301 Psychology of 

abnormal Behaviour I 

200 4 4-0-0 

IDC  Will select from 

Basket Course 

100 3 3-0-0 

AEC AEC982A301 Communicative 

English and 

Behavioural Science-

III 

100 2 2-0-0 

SEC PSY062S311 Psychological Practical 200 3 

 

0-0-3 

SWAYAM COURSE    3/4  



TOTAL CREDIT FOR 3rd SEMESTER 20+3/4  

4th SEMESTER 

COMPONENT 
COURSE 

CODE 
COURSE TITLE LEVEL CREDIT L-T-P 

Major (Core) PSY062M401 

 

PSY062M402 

PSY062M403 

Abnormal Psychology 

II 

Social Psychology 

Community 

Psychology 

200 

 

200 

200 

4 

 

4 

4 

4-2-0 

 

4-2-0 

4-2-0 

 

 

Minor PSY062N401 

 

PSY062N402 

Psychology of 

Abnormal Behaviour II 

Psychology of 

Positivity 

200 

 

200 

3 

 

3 

3-0-0 

 

3-0-0 

AEC AEC982A401 Communicative 

English and 

Behavioural Science-

IV 

100 2 2-0-0 

SWAYAM COURSE    3/4  

TOTAL CREDIT FOR 4th SEMESTER 20+3/4  

 

5th SEMESTER 

COMPONENT COURSE 

CODE 

COURSE TITLE LEVEL CREDIT L-T-P 

Major (Core) PSY062M501 Bio-psychology 300 4 4-2-0 

Major (Core) PSY062M502 Statistics in 

psychological research 

I 

300 4 4-2-0 

Major (Core) PSY062M503 Health psychology 300 4 4-2-0 

Minor  PSY062N501 Psychology for Health 

and Well being 

300 4 4-0-0 

 PSY062N601 Internship  300 4 

 

4-0-0 

SWAYAM COURSE    3/4  



TOTAL CREDIT FOR 5th SEMESTER 20+3/4  

6th SEMESTER 

COMPONENT COURSE 

CODE 

COURSE TITLE LEVEL CREDIT L-T-P 

Major (Core) PSY062M601 Cognitive psychology 300 4 4-2-0 

Major (Core) PSY062M602 Counselling 

psychology 

300 4 4-2-0 

Major (Core) PSY062M603 Statistics in 

psychological research 

II 

300 4 4-2-0 

Major (Core) PSY062M604 Industrial Psychology 300 4 4-2-0 

Minor PSY062N601 Workplace Psychology 

 

300 4 4-0-0 

SWAYAM COURSE    3/4  

TOTAL CREDIT FOR 6th SEMESTER 20+3/4  

7th SEMESTER 

COMPONENT COURSE 

CODE 

COURSE TITLE LEVEL CREDIT L-T-P 

Major (Core) PSY062M701 Psychology of 

personality 

400 4 4-2-0 

Major (Core) PSY062M702 Forensic Psychology 400 4 4-2-0 

Major (Core) PSY062M703 Psychology of Peace 400 4 4-2-0 

Major (Core) PSY062M704 Psychology of 

Relationship 

400 4 4-2-0 

Minor PSY062N701 Basics of Counselling 

Psychology 

400 4 4-0-0 

SWAYAM COURSE    3/4  

TOTAL CREDIT FOR 7th SEMESTER 20+3/4  

8th SEMESTER 

COMPONENT COURSE 

CODE 

COURSE TITLE LEVEL CREDIT L-T-P 

Major (Core) PSY062M801 Qualitative Research 

Methods 

400 4 4-2-0 

Major (Core) PSY062M802 Research Methodology 400 4 4-2-0 



      

Project / Dissertation PSY062C823 Research Project 600 12 2-0-0 

  Advanced course Core 

(in of Dissertation) 

   

Core PSY062C804 Psychotherapy 400 4 4-2-0 

Core PSY062C805 Indian Psychology 400 4 4-2-0 

Core PSY062C806 Gender Psychology 400 

 

4 4-2-0 

SWAYAM COURSE    3/4  

TOTAL CREDIT FOR 8th SEMESTER 20+3/4  

 

 

 


