## STRUCTURE OF THE SYLLABUS FOR 4 YEAR UG PROGRAMME

SCHOOL NAME	- RSBAS
-------------	---------

DEPARTMENT NAME - Psychology

PROGRAMME NAME - B.A. Psychology

		1 <sup>st</sup> SEMESTER			
COMPONENT	COURSE	COURSE TITLE	LEVEL	CREDIT	L-T-P
	CODE				
Major (Core)	PSY062M101	Introduction to	100	3	3-1-0
		Psychology I			
	PSY062M102	Developmental	100	3	3-1-0
		Psychology I			
Minor	PSY062N101	Basic Psychology I	100	3	3-0-0
Interdisciplinary		Introduction to Indian	100	3	3-0-0
(IDC)		Knowledge System-I			
Ability Enhancement	AEC982A101	Communicative	100	2	2-0-0
course (AEC)		English and			
		Behavioural Science- I			
Skill Enhancement	PSY062S111	Life Skills	100	3	3-0-0
Course (SEC)					
Value Added Course		Will select one course			
(VAC)		form a basket of			
		courses			
SWAYAM COURSE				3/4	
	TOTAL CREDIT FOR 1 <sup>st</sup> SEMESTER				
		2 <sup>nd</sup> SEMESTER		1	
COMPONENT	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	LEVEL	CREDIT	L-T-P
Major (Core)	PSY062M201	Introduction to	100	3	3-1-0
		Psychology II			

	PSY062M202	Developmental	100	3	3-1-0
		Psychology II			
Minor	PSY062N201		100	3	3-0-0
IDC		Introduction to Indian		3	3-0-0
		Knowledge System-II			
AEC	AEC982A201	Communicative	100	2	2-0-0
		English and			
		Behavioural Science-II			
SEC	PSY062S211	Psychological Testing	100	3	0-0-3
VAC		Will select one course			
		from a basket of			
		courses			
SWAYAM COURSE				3/4	
	ТО	FAL CREDIT FOR 2 <sup>nd</sup> SE	MESTER		
		3 <sup>rd</sup> SEMESTER			
	COURSE				
COMPONENT	CODE	COURSE TITLE	LEVEL	CREDIT	L-T-P
Major (Core)	PSY062M301	Abnormal Psychology	200	4	4-2-0
		I			
	PSY062M302	Development of	200	4	4-2-0
		Psychological Thought			
Minor	PSY062N301	Psychology of	200	4	4-0-0
		abnormal Behaviour I			
IDC		Will select from	100	3	3-0-0
		Basket Course			
AEC	AEC982A301	Communicative	100	2	2-0-0
		English and			
		Behavioural Science-			
		III			
SEC	PSY062S311	Psychological Practical	200	3	0-0-3
SWAYAM COURSE				3/4	
				5/7	

	TO	TAL CREDIT FOR 3 <sup>rd</sup> SE	EMESTER	20+3/4			
4 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER							
COMPONENT	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	LEVEL	CREDIT	L-T-P		
Major (Core)	PSY062M401	Abnormal Psychology II	200	4	4-2-0		
	PSY062M402	Social Psychology	200	4	4-2-0		
	PSY062M403	Community	200	4	4-2-0		
		Psychology					
Minor	PSY062N401	Psychology of Abnormal Behaviour II	200	3	3-0-0		
	PSY062N402	Psychology of Positivity	200	3	3-0-0		
AEC	AEC982A401	Communicative English and Behavioural Science- IV	100	2	2-0-0		
SWAYAM COURSE				3/4			
	TO	TAL CREDIT FOR 4 <sup>th</sup> SE	MESTER	20+3/4			

5 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER						
COMPONENT	COURSE	COURSE TITLE	LEVEL	CREDIT	L-T-P	
	CODE					
Major (Core)	PSY062M501	Bio-psychology	300	4	4-2-0	
Major (Core)	PSY062M502	Statistics in	300	4	4-2-0	
		psychological research				
		Ι				
Major (Core)	PSY062M503	Health psychology	300	4	4-2-0	
Minor	PSY062N501	Psychology for Health	300	4	4-0-0	
		and Well being				
	PSY062N601	Internship	300	4	4-0-0	
SWAYAM COURSE				3/4		

	ΤΟ	TAL CREDIT FOR 5 <sup>th</sup> SE	EMESTER	20+3/4	
		6 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER			
COMPONENT	COURSE	COURSE TITLE	LEVEL	CREDIT	L-T-P
	CODE				
Major (Core)	PSY062M601	Cognitive psychology	300	4	4-2-0
Major (Core)	PSY062M602	Counselling	300	4	4-2-0
		psychology			
Major (Core)	PSY062M603	Statistics in	300	4	4-2-0
		psychological research			
		II			
Major (Core)	PSY062M604	Industrial Psychology	300	4	4-2-0
Minor	PSY062N601	Workplace Psychology	300	4	4-0-0
SWAYAM COURSE				3/4	
TOTAL CREDIT FOR 6 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER					
		7 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER			
COMPONENT	COURSE	COURSE TITLE	LEVEL	CREDIT	L-T-P
	CODE				
Major (Core)	PSY062M701	Psychology of	400	4	4-2-0
		personality			
Major (Core)	PSY062M702	Forensic Psychology	400	4	4-2-0
Major (Core)	PSY062M703	Psychology of Peace	400	4	4-2-0
Major (Core)	PSY062M704	Psychology of	400	4	4-2-0
		Relationship			
Minor	PSY062N701	Basics of Counselling	400	4	4-0-0
		Psychology			
SWAYAM COURSE				3/4	
	ΤΟ΄	TAL CREDIT FOR 7 <sup>th</sup> SE	EMESTER	20+3/4	
		8 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER			
COMPONENT	COURSE	COURSE TITLE	LEVEL	CREDIT	L-T-P
	CODE				
Major (Core)	PSY062M801	Qualitative Research	400	4	4-2-0
		Methods			
Major (Core)	PSY062M802	Research Methodology	400	4	4-2-0

Project / Dissertation	PSY062C823	Research Project	600	12	2-0-0
		Advanced course Core			
		(in of Dissertation)			
Core	PSY062C804	Psychotherapy	400	4	4-2-0
Core	PSY062C805	Indian Psychology	400	4	4-2-0
Core	PSY062C806	Gender Psychology	400	4	4-2-0
SWAYAM COURSE				3/4	
TOTAL CREDIT FOR 8 <sup>th</sup> SEMESTER				20+3/4	